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SYD Fairfield Warehouse Free
BNE Berrinba Warehouse Free
SYD Lidcombe DAWACO 8.00
SYD Homebush LAUNDRY 9.00
SYD Belmore GREEN SEAFOOD 9.00
SYD City HARMONY MART 11.00
SYD Chatswood YOUNG MART 11.00
SYD Castle Hill CASTLEHILL MART 11.00
SYD Eastwood HOONS 11.00
AT COST
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50kgo| 4 F&ets W5,000 PKG
W30,000 PLT

20I|E ZE|o|H W250,000 CTNR
401|E ZEf0[L W400,000 CTNR
20I|E ZEo|H 1,250,000~  CTNR
401|E ZEfo[L 1,400,000~  CTNR
20I|E ZHEo|H 267,000~ CTNR
40T|E ZiEflo|L 330,000~ CTNR
20I|E Ejo]1A $1,330~ CTNR
40L|E ZHeflo|L $1,950~ CTNR
20T E 748[0|1 $930~ CTNR
401|E ZiE|o| $1,000~ CTNR
20I|E ZEfo|1A $900~ CTNR
40L|E ZHEflo|L $1,200~ CTNR
1 WEEK $10.5 PLT
AT COST (AUD) PLT
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Handling in charge
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Pallet putaway
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Forklift unloading charge
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Palletising (Outbound)
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System/Excel Processing
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Order processing
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Urgent order processing
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Delivery order booking
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Barcode scanning
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Dispatch labeling
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Split pallet or re-palletzing
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Stock counting (Cycle check)

MISARE

UNIT 210 A|
CARTON {11 A
PALLET 2411 A

201 E ZH|o|H
40T|E ZEflo[

20I|E ZiE|o]L

40T|E Z&|o|L]

1CELL 22 A|
1PALLAT H2tA|

UNIT £3 A|
CARTON &1 A|
PALLET £11 A|

Account & Z2|H|8

=%(AUD)

0.75
1.50
6.00

2.50

300.00
420.00

550.00
800.00

5.50
10.50

0.75
1.50
8.50

32.5

25.00

10.50

25.00

2.50

50.00

0.25

1.20

32.00

60.00

I:|°|

UNIT
CTN
PLT

PLT

CTNR
CTNR

CTNR
CTNR

CELL

UNIT

CTN
PLT

PLT

e
o

e
o

rx
op

rx
o

rx
op

HR

To the wider world, Wise Logistics

- Non FCL

- FCL Only

- FCL Only

-1 CELL = 45cm*60cm*40cm
- TWEEK = Mon to Sun

(Calendar week)
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35.00

0.24

0.15
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1.20

0.50

1.00
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SYD BNE
2% (AUD) 2% (AUD)
16.50 13.00
20.50 17.00
26.50 22.00
30.50 27.00
35.00 32.00
41.00 38.00
46.00 43.00
52.00 48.00
58.00 53.00
64.00 58.00
71.00 63.00
77.00 68.00
83.00 73.00
89.00 78.00
96.00 84.00
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WA SA NT
PERTH ADELAIDE DARWIN
- 11,000sgm -10,200sgm - 2,000sgm

- 3PL HUB Warehouse - 3PL HUB Warehouse
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NSW
.-« SYDNEY @
97 Lisbon street, Fairfield East NSW 2165

- 4101sgm

- 3PL & Fullfillment service

- AMAZON FBA HUB warehouse
- AIR & SEA Express cargo

QLD

------------------- « BRISBANE

10 Siltstone place, Berrinba QLD 4117

- 18,992sgm
- 3PL & Fullfillment service
- AIR & SEA Express cargo

ViC

-------------------- « MELBOURNE

122 Castro way, Derrimut VIC 3026

- 8,900sgm
- 3PL & Fullfillment service

- 3PL HUB Warehouse

CONTACT US

O 1800577369
@ cs@wiseexpress.com.au

0 SYD 97 Lisbon street, Fairfield East NSW 2165
BNE 10 Siltstone place, Berrinba QLD 4117
MEL 122 Castro way,Derrimut VIC 3026
KOR Z7|= AIZA| ST 713 = 85HZ 99-46

20| =ExuH wiseexpress_au

WISE EXPRESS wiseexpress.com.au
WISE SPACE wisespace.com.au
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